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

Asking $137.900.
HOG-BEEF FARM

On 115 ac. of land, 3 B, R Brick bungalow
modern barn, 200 AMP. service on county
rd. 15 minutes from Barrie. 9'4 per cent

financing. Asking $135.000. D, 1040.
5-AC MINI HOG-SOW FARM

In Lafontaine. Space for up to 80 sows.
Excellent barn set up. 3 B r Log house.
INg $69,500. Try your offer! C/ 4632
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98 | IN FLOS TOWNSHIP:
Close to highway. Ideal for farm and
market gardening. Vendor will assist with
financing. Asking $135,000.

.Cecilia Taylor 549-3223
Jack Fleming 322-1655
Jke Kostic 835-5163
.Bill Evans 322-1575
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COUNTRY SETTING

$56,900—6 room family bungalow, finished
basement, close to EImvale, large lot. Call
Howard Heacock.

No. 25.

GEORGIAN BAY AREA
$67,000. Three bedroom executive home,
very modern kifchen, electric heat, quiet
location. Call Howard Heacock. No. 27

R

LARGE OLDER HOUSE

..$48,900—Good condition throughout, 7

rooms, well located on corner lot, 2 car
garage with workshop area. Call Howard
Heacock.

No. 30.

COUNTRY ESTATE!

$199,000. Located in Tay Twp. on paved
road. 75 acres of paradise overlooking
valley of trees and streams, horse barns,

paddocks and inground pool. Harry Hunt.
No. 1.

90 ACRES FOR THE FUTURE

$88,900. Located 2 miles south of Midland
on Hwy. 93. Large barn, driveshed and
good well. Productive land in prime area.
Harry Hunt. No. 2.

WYE RIVER SPECIAL

$54,500. Located near Wyevale on 4th of
Tiny. 43 acres of scenic property with
bush, river, streams and rolling terrain.
Harry Hunt. No. 3.

NEW BRICK BUNGALOW

$54,900 Village of EIlmvale, fully serviced,
3bdrm. App. 1080 sq. ft. Now being built by
reputable builder. Ready for June 30.
Harry Hunt. No. 4.

53 ACRES OF NATURE!

$33,000. Located near Hillsdale. Cedar
bush and spring-fed stream - the beavers
are free! Good terms. Harry Hunt. No, 5.

43 ACRES IN MEDONTE

$39,900 Mixed bush, pine at front,
hardwood at back of property, only 4 miles
to Ski Hills. Good financing. Harry Hunt.
No. 6.

CLOSE TO ELMVALE!

$46,500. Two bdrm home on Hwy. 92 with
many recent renovations. Over one acre
with many pine trees. This is an ideal
starter or retirement home. Harry Hunt.
No. 7.

WYEVALE CUSTOM BUILT!

$56,500. Modern 3 bdrm with attached
garage, finished rec rm. and fireplace.
Large lot, well landscaped. There is a
fourth bedroom in basement. See it now.
Harry Hunt. No. 8.

ORR LAKE CUSTOM BUILT!

$59,900. Well built modern brick bungalow.
Full basement, fireplace and large deck.
Att. garage only 5 years old. In im-
maculate condition. Harry Hunt. No. 9.

RESTORED FOR YOU!

$46,900. in Village of Elmvale. Large lot
82'x132’. Fenced yard. Four bdrms, large
kitchen, LR and family room. I|deal
location. Harry Hunt. Neo. 10.

‘The name friends

Midland 526-2283

Penetanguishene 549-2012

Elmvale 322-1871

recommend
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EXCELLENT HIGHWAY LOCATION
$45,000. Spotless bungalow for a small
family, broadloom throughout, electric

heat, one car garage, lot 94x132. Call
Huwrd Heacock. No. 26.

|

COZY BUNGALOW
$41,000—Deanlea Beach area, 2 bedroom
home, modern kitchen, dining room, and
family room, electric heat, treed lot. Call
Howard Heacock. No. 29

COMMERCIAL IN WYEVALE
$69,900. Includes 3 bdrm home and modern
30x40° heated shop with hoist |deal for

body shop, repairs or small engine
business. Harry Hunt. No. 11.

HIGHWAY FARM

$129,000 90 acre farm, located on Hwy 27
N. of ElImvale. Large, well kept home and
good barns. Home is divided  for two
families. Land is high, dry and productive.
Harry Hunt. No. 12,

WASAGA BEACH/ EAST SIDE

$28,900. Three bedroom cottage, in a quiet
area, on a dead end street. Walking
distance to sand beach. Carl Davis.

No. 13.

WOODLAND BEACH/ PARK ROAD
$28,900. Three bedroom cottage, insulated,
oil heat, minutes to sand beach. Try your
offer. Carl Davis.

No. 14,

SCENIC/BLUEWATER BEACH

$27,000. Older 2 bdrm. cottage with guest
cabin. Large lot. Short walk to sand beach.
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